M| MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

MIL PO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Boulan Park Middle School Troy 150
*2 Novi Meadows School Novi 142
3 Meads Mill Middle School Northville 137
4 Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 135
5 Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 129
6 Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 127
7 Emerson School Ann Arbor 125
8 Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills 119
9 Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 117
10 Abbott Middle School West Bloomfield 115
11 Bedford JHS Temperance 103
12 Sacred Heart School Dearborn 87
13 St. John Elementary School Jackson 85
14 Corpus Christi Cath. Sch Holland 84
15 St. William School Walled Lake 81

Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Johnson C Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 32
*1 William H Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 32
3 Patricia M Boulan Park Middle School Troy 31
3 Rohan P Boulan Park Middle School Troy 31
3 Jason S Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 31
6 Sathvik C Novi Meadows School Novi 30
6 William D Boulan Park Middle School Troy 30
8 Rishi C Meads Mill Middle School Northville 29
8 Lewen F Boulan Park Middle School Troy 29
8 Sriraam H Meads Mill Middle School Northville 29
8 Anna W Boulan Park Middle School Troy 29
8 Luke Z Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 29
13 Saachi B Novi Meadows School Novi 28
13 Amrit B Novi Meadows School Novi 28
13 Oliver J Emerson School Ann Arbor 28
13 Erin K Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 28
13 Vedant K Meads Mill Middle School Northville 28
13 Eshan R Novi Meadows School Novi 28
13 Ray S Novi Meadows School Novi 28
13 Chengyuan X Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 28
21 Joshua F Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 27
21 Walter G Emerson School Ann Arbor 27
21 Ashrita R Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 27
24 Matthew D Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 26
24 Nick G Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 26
24 Aiden L Meads Mill Middle School Northville 26
24 Grace S Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 26
28 Saamaja K Meads Mill Middle School Northville 25
28 Jonah L Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills 25
28 Michael S Abbott Middle School West Bloomfield 25
28 Bowen Y Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills 25
32 Megan C Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 24
32 Raghav K Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 24
32 EricL Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 24
32 Dawson Q Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 24
32 Maya T Emerson School Ann Arbor 24
32 Keerthana V Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills 24
32 Nabhah V Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Alpena, Berrien, Chippewa, Kalamazoo, Osceola, Ottawa, Saint Clair, Van Buren

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*] Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 117
2 Corpus Christi Cath. Sch Holland 84

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jason S Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 31
2 Ethan S Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 23
3 Tyler J Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 22
4 Henry R Upton Middle School Saint Joseph 21

Jackson, Monroe, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Meads Mill Middle School Northville 137

2 Emerson School Ann Arbor 125

3 Bedford JHS Temperance 103

4 Sacred Heart School Dearborn 87

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William H Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 32
2 Rishi C Meads Mill Middle School Northville 29
2 Sriraam H Meads Mill Middle School Northville 29
4 Oliver J Emerson School Ann Arbor 28
4 Vedant K Meads Mill Middle School Northville 28
Oakland

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Boulan Park Middle School Troy 150
2 Novi Meadows School Novi 142
3 Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 135
4 Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Johnson C Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills 32
2 Patricia M Boulan Park Middle School Troy 31
2 Rohan P Boulan Park Middle School Troy 31
4 Sathvik C Novi Meadows School Novi 30
4 William D Boulan Park Middle School Troy 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML
Top 14 Schools in League--7th Grade (28 Schools)

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Novi Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Van Hoosen Middle School
Upton Middle School
Emerson School
Abbott Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Bedford JHS
Huron Valley Cath. School
St. John Lutheran School
Corpus Christi Cath. Sch

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
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Student
Henry J
Jenna K
Bryan C
David H
Michael L
Benjamin S
Claire W
Hana Y
Katherine C
Timothy G
Tess L
Joshua L
Ansh S
Caleb X
Arjun M
Ryan W
Manya G
Bryan L
Katelyn L
Vishal M
Yimo L
Braden M
Anvi P
Vineet S
Aaron T
Nicolas W
Iris G
Chloe Q
Ishaan S
Nandita T
Kevin Z
Nikhil A
Lalitaditya A
Kesang G
William K
Maxwell K L
Dan M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Troy

Beverly Hills
Northville

Novi
Bloomfield Hills
Rochester Hills
Saint Joseph
Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Rochester Hills
Temperance
Ypsilanti
Rochester
Holland

School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Clague Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Novi Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Clague Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Upton Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Novi Middle School
Novi Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Novi Middle School
Novi Middle School
Emerson School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Novi Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School

Town

Town

Beverly Hills
Troy

Beverly Hills
Troy

Troy

Troy

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Rochester Hills
West Bloomfield
Northville
Northville

Novi

Troy

Troy

Northville
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Northville
Bloomfield Hills
Saint Joseph
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Novi

Novi

Northville

Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Novi

Beverly Hills

Team Score
168
164
151
142
137
131
130
126
125
118
101
96
92
91

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Alpena, Berrien, Chippewa, Kalamazoo, Osceola, Ottawa, Saint Clair, Van Buren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2

School

Upton Middle School
Corpus Christi Cath. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Yimo L
Braden M
Aaron T
Yavin F
Zoe]

Jackson, Monroe, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Meads Mill Middle School
Emerson School

Bedford JHS

Huron Valley Cath. School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Oakland

Student
Claire W
Joshua L
Ansh S
Manya G
Katelyn L

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Boulan Park Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Middle School

Cranbrook Kingswood MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Henry J
Jenna K
Bryan C
David H
Michael L
Benjamin S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Saint Joseph
Holland

School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Corpus Christi Cath. Sch
Upton Middle School

Northville
Ann Arbor
Temperance
Ypsilanti

School
Clague Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Clague Middle School

Troy
Beverly Hills
Novi

Bloomfield Hills

School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School

Town

Town
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Holland
Saint Joseph

Town

Town
Ann Arbor
Northville
Northville
Northville
Ann Arbor

Town

Town
Beverly Hills
Troy
Beverly Hills
Troy
Troy
Troy

Team Score

130
91

Score
29
29
29
22
22

Team Score

151
126
101
96

Score
33
32
32
30
30

Team Score

168
164
142
137

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (25 Schools)

School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Emerson School
Upton Middle School
O.L. Star of the Sea Elem Sch
Bedford JHS
St. John Lutheran School

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Trinity C
Akshu E
Vikram G
Nishan [
Ashrit R
Oliver L
Veda M
Timothy M
Eddy W
Grace Z
Grant H
EricM
Tejas M
Vishnu N
Nishit P
Sanjith U
Anirudh V
Jeffrey H
Kush P
Kyle P
Anusha R
Charlie B
Ketan S
David Y
Yanchen (Carisa) Z
Adele H
Aditya P
Emma T
Peter W
Jacquelyn Z
Kyle B
Pranavi G
Tyler H
Mariam Sanju P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Troy

Novi

Northville

West Bloomfield
Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills
Ann Arbor

Saint Joseph
Grosse Pointe W
Temperance
Rochester

School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Middle School
Novi Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Middle School
Clague Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Middle School
Upton Middle School
Novi Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Reuther Middle School

Town

Town

Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Novi
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Troy

Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Novi

Novi

Troy

Troy

Novi

Ann Arbor

Troy

Troy

Rochester Hills
Beverly Hills
West Bloomfield
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Troy

Beverly Hills
Novi

Saint Joseph
Novi

Northville
Northville
Northville
Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills

Team Score
154
141
140
140
118
112
112
110
105
105
92
84
80

Score
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Alpena, Berrien, Chippewa, Kalamazoo, Osceola, Ottawa, Saint Clair, Van Buren

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*] Upton Middle School
Top Students in Region
Rank Student
1 Emma T
2 Grace Y
3 Eliza K
4 Hayley S
4 Isaac Z

Jackson, Monroe, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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Top Students in Region

Rank
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Oakland

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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Top Students in Region

Rank
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Saint Joseph

School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School
Upton Middle School

School

Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Emerson School Ann Arbor
O.L. Star of the Sea Elem Sch Grosse Pointe W
Bedford JHS Temperance

Student School
Anirudh V Clague Middle School
Jacquelyn Z Meads Mill Middle School
Kyle B Meads Mill Middle School
Pranavi G Meads Mill Middle School

School

Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Novi Middle School Novi

Student School
Trinity C Detroit Country Day Middle School
Akshu E Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Vikram G Detroit Country Day Middle School
Nishan [ Detroit Country Day Middle School
Ashrit R Novi Middle School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph

Town

Town
Ann Arbor
Northville
Northville
Northville

Town

Town
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Novi

Team Score

105

Score
25
23
21
18
18

Team Score

118
105
92
84

Score
28
25
24
24

Team Score

154
141
140
140

Score
32
32
31
31
31



